
 
 

SPOT Certified Products 
 
Certified Shopping Carts 
Shopping Cart Website Address 
123 Shop Pro www.123shoppro.com 

1GreatShoppingCart www.1greatshoppingcart.com 

3d Cart www.3dcart.com 

5th Avenue Shoppe www.5th-avenue-software.com 

Advanced Cart www.bsmstore.com 

ASecure Cart www.asecurecart.net 

AspDotNetStorefront www.aspdotnetstorefront.com 

cf-ezCart www.cf-ezcart.com 

Cfwebstore www.dogpatchsw.com 

Comersus www.comersus.com 

Core Commerce www.corecommerce.com 

CashCowCart www.cashcowcart.com 

CS-Cart www.cs-cart.com 

CyberOffice www.smartwin.com.au 

DigiShop www.digishop.sumeffect.com 

Earth eCommerce www.earthskater.net 

EasyCart www.easycart.com 

Esmology www.esmology.com 

EZ Order Manager www.ez-om.com 

Fleapay www.fleapay.com 

Fortune3 www.fortune3.com 

Gotshoppingcart? www.gotshoppingcart.com 

GoldBarOne www.goldbar.net 

Hawaii Web Development www.hawaiiwebdevelopment.com 

J Street Technology www.jstreettech.com 

KingCart www.kingcart.com 

Knowmad Technologies www.knowmad.com 

Make-a-Store www.make-a-store.com 

Mal’s eCommerce www.mals-e.com 

MediaServe www.mediaserve.com 

Net2Malls Web Design www.net2malls.com 

Next Gen Cart www.weaveyourwebdreams.com 

Portline-Side Street Shop www.portline.com 
PowerShopCart www.powershopcart.com.com 
Pulse Solutions www.pulsesolutions.com 

QB Automation www.qbautomation.com 

SecureNetShop www.securenetshop.com 

SEO-Cart www.seo-cart.com 

 
 
 
 

http://www.bsmstore.com/
http://www.aspdotnetstorefront.com/
http://www.cashcowcart.com/
http://www.earthskater.net/
http://www.easycart.com/
http://www.weaveyourwebdreams.com/
http://www.pulsesolutions.com/
http://www.securenetshop.com/


Certified Shopping Carts Continued 
Shopping Cart Website Address 
ShopFactory www.shopfactory.com 

ShoppingCartGurus www.shoppingcartgurus.com 

SquirrelCart www.squirrelcart.com 

State of the Art www.stateoftheart.com 

StoresOnline www.storesonline.com 

UltraCart www.ultracart.com 

VP-ASP www.vpasp.com 

Virtual Shop www.virtualshop.co.uk 

Virtual Store 2000 www.vs2000.net 

Web tek Computer Company www.webtekcc.com 

Xetek Xebra www.xebra.com 

Zen Cart www.zen-cart.com 

 
 
Certified POS Solutions 
These POS solutions have been certified and integrated with SPOT: 
 
POS Solution Website Address 
Monetra www.monetra.com 
PC America www.pcamerica.com 

PM Attendant www.pmattendant.com 

QBAutomation www.qbautomation.com 

 
 
Certified Kiosks 
Kiosk Website Address 
Pay-Ease www.pay-ease.com 

 
 
Certified Property Management Systems 
Property Management System Website Address 
WebRezPro www.webrezpro.com 

 
 
Certified Solutions 
Certified Solution Website Address 
Palmer Products www.palmer-products.com 

Integrapark www.integrapark.com 

Obelixcorp www.obelixcorp.com 

InterVations www.intervations.com 

EZOT www.ezot.com 

Wine Web www.wineweb.com 

Atlas Innovation www.atlasinnovation.com 

Credit Call www.creditcall.com 

TIBA Parking www.tibaparking.com 

eFLOW www.eflowinc.com 

Billing Circle www.billingcircle.com 

 

http://www.storesonline.com/
http://www.ultracart.com/
http://www.zen-cart.com/
http://www.pcamerica.com/
http://www.pmattendant.com/
http://www.qbautomation.com/
http://www.pay-ease.com/

